PAKKENS TB Series Temperature Gauges have been designed according to EN 13190
standard and is mainly used in process industry as well as the aggressive environments
where AISI 316L material is resistant to the process fluid.
The modular design of the temperature gauge makes it enable to have different
combinations of nominal sizes, different reading angles, stem lengths, stem diameters, and
scale ranges.
The bimetal temperature gauges are assembled to the processes with screw-in
thermowells. Besides protecting the measurement instrument, the thermowell is also used

TB
SERIES
How To Order?
3
Adjustable Angle
Bimetal Temperature Gauges
Technical Document No: SRT.02.27/00 Copyright © 2020 PAKKENS, All rights reserved.
100
160
4 Bimetal Temperature Gauges Cl.2,0
8 Bimetal Temperature Gauges Cl.1,0
5  Welded Type (IP65)
6 Welded Type Liquid Filled
3  Adjustable Angle
02  100 mm
03  150 mm
04  200 mm
05  250 mm
06  300 mm
07  350 mm
08  400 mm
10  500 mm
11  700 mm
12  1000 mm
01  -30 / 60
05  0/120
06  0/160
07  0/200
08  0/250
09  0/300
10  0/350
11  0/400
12  0/500
16  0/60
SAMPLE ORDERING CODE 100 8 5 3 01
G
a